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Kateropus: 1. Yonosiku Hardcore Open (inctaHuums: 83.2 kM)
Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems a;";re'pcg S;;;LIZT CFK?/T;H f::r(i:-)
1 14 |Capusceac Vasile Marco Velo Cannondale Ukraine  |Kyiv 31 5:41:07 14.63 83.2
2 6 |3akopa EBreHwii Alberto Zakerroni |[Komanpa BP JlonywaHka! 31 5:53:44| 12:37 12:37 14.11 83.2
3 Crpuxak Aptem Skiman Ghost Team Knes 32 6:01:02| 19:55 | 07:18 13.83 83.2
4 2 l'ytnebet ®epeHu Ferents BaH3aii-Pa Yxropoa 30 6:02:41| 21:34 | 01:39 13.76 83.2
5 53 |Wep6aukuin AHapeit AndrewS82 MULTIKI Knes 36 6:05:23| 24:16 02:42 13.66 83.2
6 9 MycToBiT AHTOH tony BE/IOCTPUT-BBB CBETNOBOACK 31 6:06:12| 25:05 | 00:49 13.63 83.2
7 12 |Xnonos Oner Khlopov Komanpa BP Knes 31 6:14:17| 33:10 08:05 13.34 83.2
8 52 |HaBpoubkuii AHAPIl BaHT Felt Kuis 37 6:18:49| 37:42 | 04:32 13.18 83.2
9 16 |banabaHoB KoHcTaHTWH|bakoig Benapycb MwuHck, Benapycb 30 6:25:21| 44:14 | 06:32 12.95 83.2
10 51 |Cmarnuiit AHapen Mighty Sam Timon&Pumba Knes 37 6:44:18|1:03:11] 18:57 12.35 83.2
cxoa 13  |Yeuyra PomaH remio Homyaki factory racing|Kvues 34 4:34:37| 53:30 50:19 18.18 83.2
cxofn 11 |binuit Bonognumup Bonoaumup Binuii Knis 26 6:38:22| 57:15 |2:03:45| 12.53 83.2
cxopn, 3 CakoBu4 Bsiuecnas Heitaver BikeWheelBuilder Hukonaes 27 7:52:55|2:11:48|1:14:33| 10.56 83.2
Bcero yyacTHukoB B kaTeropw: 13
Kateropus: 5. Yonosiku Medium Open (inctaHums: 56.8 km)
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems ?1;:2;: S;;;'b:: CFKT/:’;" ﬂ::r(i:')
1 101 |3auvena borgaH zachepa.bogdan|ekobike KpemeHuyr 21 3:31:01 16.15 56.8
2 116 |FpuueHko AHapei  |Andrii Hrytsenko|Postproduction Cycling Team|Kpugoii Por 33 3:31:02| 00:01 | 00:01 16.15 56.8
3 108 |3y6ueHko Butanuk |Chaban CSC Cycling YabaHbl 29 3:42:13| 11:12 | 11:11 15.34 56.8
4 102 |Masyp Mawa Ahilles Kunes 34 3:51:11| 20:10 | 08:58 14.74 56.8
5 128 |lLmnos €sreH sheelez Knis 29 3:56:33| 25:32 05:22 14.41 56.8
6 133 |Mepenenuua Oner |onexwuk XapbkoB 22 3:58:36| 27/:35 | 02:03 14.28 56.8
7 112 |binses Onekcanap |BelL Knis 30 4:21:47| 50:46 23:11 13.02 56.8
8 113 |3iHuk Bacunb west_cat HagsipHa 32 4:25:49| 54:48 | 04:02 12.82 56.8
9 115 |MpwcTan tOpint West Yuray HaagipHa 20 4:29:42| 58:41 03:53 12.64 56.8
10 124 |BaweHko AHApei Skaska SMQA Knes 30 4:44:15(1:13:14 | 14:33 11.99 56.8
11 110 |lWep6buHa Biktop VSH VIinTEAM BiHHMUS 33 4:46:34|1:15:33 | 02:19 11.89 56.8
12 114 |Munun Bitanii avezzano Cadence YopTKiB 33 4:52:47]1:21:46 | 06:13 11.64 56.8
13 121 |Kpamap Ceprin 4:53:42]1:22:41 | 00:55 11.60 56.8
14 125 |CkybeHko Bnagucnas|~VL@D~ Postproduction Cycling Team|Kpusoii Por/Kves: 28 4:56:13|1:25:12 | 02:31 11.51 56.8
15 107 |Ckypckuit AHApIi Gurke Beno®acris dacTiB 33 4:57:42|1:26:41 | 01:29 11.45 56.8
16 127 |ranpaii tOpin Yurr Kuis 32 |4:59:41|1:28:40| 01:59 | 11.37 56.8
17 104 |BoxkoB Unbs i.bozhkov Kyiv 29 5:00:14|1:29:13 | 00:33 11.35 56.8
18 118 [KaiiHapa OnekcaHap |swimmer Kuis 32 5:11:13|1:40:12 | 10:59 10.95 56.8
19 122 |AHapelivyk AHgpiit  |Batmanborets HaagsipHa 21 6:15:27|2:44:26 |1:04:14| 9.08 56.8
cxon 117 |Kypeub [eHuc denys281 J1bBiB 29
cxoa 119 |KaiHapa €BreH staryy Knis 28
cxoa 120 [KyHuriH AHApiii IeszN Knis 27
Bcero y4yacTtHuMkoB B KaTeropm: 22
Kareropus: 6. Yonosiku Medium 35+ ([inuctaHums: 56.8 km)
Mecro|Homep Nma Hwuk KomaHpa Fopop |Bo3pacr| Bpemsa ?1Lzre'poa.r :;:;LIZT CF::/:’;" E::r(i:')
1 172 |MapkynuHeupb Spocnas|Cnasa |LIDER MTB team|Mykayeso 39 |4:06:29 13.83 56.8
2 163 |Mpouis Hasap Chabik |Whistle Team  |/lbBiB 36 |4:34:10| 27/:41 | 27:41 12.43 56.8
cxoA 170 |Yeninb PomaH spirit JbBiB 50 4:42:08| 35:39 | 07:58 12.08 56.8
3 167 |Wemnyns tOpiit yura77 Crpuii 41 5:13:28|1:06:59 | 31:20 | 10.87 56.8
4 161 |MakapeHko AnekcaHap|screw Knes 42 5:19:50(1:13:21 | 06:22 10.66 56.8
5 169 |Monskos Cepriit semen Knis 44 5:22:19|1:15:50 | 02:29 10.57 56.8
6 166 |lWmaHboB Mukona 030H |030H TepHoninb 43 5:30:51|1:24:22 | 08:32 | 10.30 56.8
7 168 |MaHbkoB Makcum Maxim KpeMeHuyr| 41 6:14:45]2:08:16 | 43:54 9.09 56.8
Bcero yyacrHukoB B KaTeropm: 8
Kareropus: 7. Xinku Medium ([inctaHums: 56.8 km)
Mecro|Homep Nma Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa ?_ch:;p? S.ISZQZT CF::/:’;" E::r(i:')
1 184 |Crpwxak KpuctuHa |kristi Ghost team Knes 29 4:00:56 14.14 56.8
2 183 |Konomueu Hapexpaa|Lucky Ghost Team Ukraine XapbkoB 35 4:05:18| 04:22 04:22 13.89 56.8
3 180 |Bitok Onbra YUGO Specialized Ukraine Team|PigHe 31 4:30:50| 29:54 25:32 12.58 56.8
4 185 |baHapiBcbka Kats kat_ka J1bBiB 34 4:53:44| 52:48 22:54 11.60 56.8
5 182 |rapbkaBasi EneHa krokokachka|RobotScream Kiev 34 5:43:08|1:42:12 | 49:24 9.93 56.8
Bcero y4yacTHMKOB B KaTeropws: 5
Karteropusa: 9. Yonosiku Light Open (ucTtaHums: 30.5 kM)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bospacr| Bpems a;c;ép? S;;;LIZT CF;:‘;::;" f::-(i:l-)
1 310 |Crapos OnekcaHap |AMRider XepcoH 22 1:51:08 16.47 | 30.5
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2 313 |CapaxmaH Oner subarist LIDER MTB team|MykayeBo 21 1:53:40| 02:32 | 02:32 | 16.10 30.5
3 320 |NasapeHko lOpa OPYNK MTB TEPPA CyMbl 26 1:56:56| 05:48 03:16 15.65 30.5
4 305 |Kyuain Bagum Vadim57 Heart Inside Team |HoBoBO/MHCLK/J1bBIB 33 2:00:24| 09:16 03:28 15.20 30.5
5 316 |OneiiHuk Cepriit Ser Gio J1bBiB 27 2:01:24| 10:16 | 01:00 | 15.07 30.5
6 302 |KonecHuk AnekcaHap [pul00sh LIDER MTB team|MykayeBo 30 2:01:29| 10:21 00:05 15.06 30.5
7 301 |CemeHiok Muxaino paradise J1bBiB 25 2:03:30| 12:22 | 02:01 14.82 30.5
8 308 |MonakosB Makcum robot Kwis 23 2:16:20| 25:12 12:50 13.42 30.5
9 314 |[MapTuHie Bonogmumup |ometiv TepHoninb 27 2:23:09| 32:01 06:49 12.78 30.5
10 319 |WnaH OnekcaHap Lanz J1bBiB 30 2:26:17| 35:09 03:08 12.51 30.5
11 105 [YyiikoB Ceprei ZoOm3R Knes 32 2:27:17| 36:09 01:00 12.43 30.5
12 369 |Onuwyk Kupuno evolvent XycT 32 3:02:26| 1:11:18| 35:09 10.03 30.5
13 384 |pebiHeub Makcum 3:03:21|1:12:13 | 00:55 9.98 30.5
14 386 |Fop6koBwii Biraniii 3:06:00| 1:14:52 | 02:39 9.84 30.5
15 309 [Morune# JeHuc Sinoby Knes 34 3:12:25|1:21:17 | 06:25 9.51 30.5
16 383 |®epuH Ceprin 3:26:08| 1:35:00 | 13:43 8.88 30.5
17 317 |KacbsiHeHko CraHicnas|Stanislav J1bBiB 30 3:38:59|1:47:51| 12:51 8.36 30.5
18 312 |MNpokonis Bonogumup |VovaP J1bBiB 29 3:39:51]1:48:43 ] 00:52 8.32 30.5
cxon | 306 |Wenyabko Oner Sheludko.c.s Lviv 26

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 19

Kateropus: 10. Yonosiku Light 35+ (AnctaHums: 30.5 kM)
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems ?_l;i;'p(: (n);gLLIZT c&‘:‘;’::;" ﬂ::r(z:-)
1 362 |Hectepos AHapeli  |spining Knes 35 1:59:38 15.30 30.5
2 385 |Kanpanb Biraniit mwk123 cMT.Benukuii BepesHuin| 42 2:23:36| 23:58 | 23:58 | 12.74 30.5
3 173 |Wemnyns Oner mobiline-komp CTpuii 37 2:26:34| 26:56 | 02:58 12.49 30.5
4 368 |0O6yxiBCcbkuii Onekcir 2:29:07| 29:29 | 02:33 | 12.27 30.5
5 366 |banax IeaH balazh CK Pycbkuit CnopT|Bennkuit bepesHuii 52 2:38:15| 33:37 | 09:08 | 11.56 30.5
6 360 [MaxomoB [leHuc Mad_Ned Knes 40 2:56:50| 57:12 18:35 10.35 30.5
7 361 |Fedorov Illia Tandem Kyiv 38 3:22:43|1:23:05| 25:53 9.03 30.5
8 367 |Moropgaes Mukona pogodaievmykola@gmail.com iBaHO - paHKIBCbK 37 3:37:43]1:38:05] 15:00 8.41 30.5

Bcero y4yacrHukoB B kKaTteropm: 8

Karteropus: 11. Xinku Light (AuctaHums: 30.5 km)

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT|CpeaHas|AuncraH-

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk |[Komanpa|lFopop |Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa SEnE TEEEMn (ST e (o)
1 380 |TumodeeBa AneHa [Yuna Knes 33 2:32:56 11.97 30.5
2 381 |HectepoBa Hatanbs Knes 33 2:48:43| 15:47 | 15:47 10.85 30.5

Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropms: 2

KoninyecrBo y4acCTHMKOB U3 ropooB:

Fopoa Kon-Bo

Kues 15 (19.5%)
Kuis 10 (13.0%)
NbBiB 9 (11.7%)
Kyiv 3 (3.9%)
MykayeBo 3 (3.9%)
HaagipHa 3 (3.9%)
KpemeHuyr 2 (2.6%)
Crpuii 2 (2.6%)
TepHoninb 2 (2.6%)
XapbkoB 2 (2.6%)
Kiev 1 (1.3%)
Lviv 1 (1.3%)
iBaHO-h paHKIBCbK 1 (1.3%)
BiHHMUSA 1 (1.3%)
Benukuii bepesHuii 1 (1.3%)
KpwuBoi Por 1 (1.3%)
Kpugoi Por/Kues 1 (1.3%)
JonyuwaHka! 1 (1.3%)
MuHck, Benapycb 1 (1.3%)
Hukonaes 1 (1.3%)
HoBOBO/IMHCLK/J1bBIB 1 (1.3%)
PiBHe 1 (1.3%)
CBeTN0BOACK 1 (1.3%)
cMT.Benukuit Bepestuin 1 (1.3%)
CyMbl 1 (1.3%)
Yxropoa 1 (1.3%)
dacTiB 1 (1.3%)
XepcoH 1 (1.3%)
XycT 1 (1.3%)
YabaHbl 1 (1.3%)
YopTkiB 1 (1.3%)

06 ee KOJIMYECTBO YYaCTHUKOB: 77
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